
 
 

  

Term 1 Fixture 

Day Date Team Sport Against Home & Away 

Tuesday  12.09.17 U15 Boys Football St Andrews  Home 

Tuesday  12.09.17 U15 Girls  Football St Andrews  Away 

Tuesday  19.09.17 U15 Boys Football GIS Home 

Tuesday  19.09.17 U15 Girls  Football GIS Away 

Thursday 21.09.17 Senior Boys & Girls Basketball St Andrews  Home 

Monday  25.09.17 U9-U11  Football St Andrews  G Home, B Away 

Tuesday  26.09.17 Yr4-6 Swim Gala St Andrews  Away 

Wednesday 27.09.17 U15 Boys & Girls Basketball GIS Home 

Thursday  28.09.17 U15 Boys & Girls Athletics ESAC Home 

Monday  02.10.17 Senior Girls  Football  St Andrews Home 

Monday  02.10.17 Senior Boys Football St Andrews  Away 

Monday  02.10.17 U10 & U11 Basketball St Andrews  Home 

Tuesday  03.10.17 U15 Boys & Girls Football REPS Away 

Thursday   05.10.17 U9B, U10, U11G Football GIS Home 

Monday  09.10.17 U15 Boys & Girls Swim Gala ESAC Home 

Monday  09.10.17 Senior Boys & Girls Football GIS Home 

Monday  30.10.17 U9B, U10, U11G Football GIS Away 

Thursday  12.10.17 Yr 4 - 13 Cross-country St Andrews  Away 

Wednesday 01.11.17 Senior Boys Basketball GIS Away 

Wednesday 01.11.17 Senior Girls Basketball GIS Home 

Thursday 02.11.17 U15 Boys Basketball St Andrews  Away 

Thursday 02.11.17 U15 Girls  Basketball St Andrews  Home 

Monday  06.11.17 U9, U10, U11 Football St Andrews  B Home G Away 

Thursday  09.11.17 U9, U10B, U11G Football Rugby Home 

Monday  13.11.17 Senior Boys & Girls Football REPS Away 

Monday  13.11.17 U10B, U11G Basketball Rugby Home 

Monday  13.11.17 U13/U15 Boys/Girls Swim Gala ESAC Home 

Tuesday  14.11.17 U10/U11 Boys/Girls Swim Gala ESAC Home 

Tuesday  14.11.17 U13 Boys Basketball Tara Away 

Thursday  16.11.17 U9B, U10, U11 Football Reps Away 

Thursday 16.11.17 U13 Boys & Girls Football St Andrews  Away 

Monday  20.11.17 U10, U11 Basketball St Andrews  Home 

Tuesday  21.11.17 U13 Boys & Girls Basketball ISE Home 

Thursday 23.11.17 U9B, U10B, U11B Football Tara Away 

Monday  27.11.17 U11  Basketball MIS Home 

Monday  27.11.17 U13 Girls Basketball St Andrews  Away 

Wednesday  29.11.17 U13 Boys & Girls Football Tara Home 

Thursday 30.11.17 U9B, U10, U11 Football Reps Home 

Thursday  30.11.17 Senior Boys & Girls Basketball ISE Home 

Monday  04.12.17 U13 Boys Basketball St Andrews  Away 

Thursday 07.12.17 U9B, U10B, U11B Football Tara Home 

Monday  11.12.17 U15 Girls  Football (11 aside) StAndrews Away 

Monday  11.12.17 U15 boys  Football (11 aside) StAndrews Home 

Next meeting 12th January  

 


